PS-RS50-5
50W Power Supply for
Embedded Systems
Specifi cations
Output DC Voltage 5V
 Rated Current 10A
 Current Range 0~10A
 Rated Power 50W

your needs.
PS-RS50-5 - 50 Watt Power Supply
Ordering Information
PS-RS50-5-0 50W power supply
PS-RS50-5-EBC 50W power supply with AC Power cord
  and DC cable for EBX SBCs
PS-RS50-5-EPX 50W power supply with AC Power cord
  and DC cable for EPIC SBCs
PS-RS50-5-PCM  50W power supply with AC Power cord
  and DC cable for PC/104 SBCs
PS-RS50-5-PXM 50W power supply with AC Power cord
   and DC cable for SUMIT-ISMTM SBCs
WinSystems reserves the right to make changes to prod-
ucts and/or documentation without further notifi cation.
Product names of other companies may be trademarks of
their companies.
 WinSystems  |  715 Stadium Drive, Arlington, TX 76011 USA  |  Tel  817-274-7553  |  Info@WinSystems.com  |  www.WinSystems.com
Mechanical dimensions of the PS-RS50-5 without cables attached
Terminal Pin Number Assignment
  Pin No.  Assignment
   1   AC/L
   2   AC/N